Piccolo 2016

Sremska Mitrovica, 11/6/2016

Event 10
6/11/2016 - 15:49

Men, 50m Butterfly

12 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2015
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Rank

VUKMIROVIC, Mihailo
VRSELJA, Dragan
PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen
SEGO, ,Domagoj
CULIBRK, Ognjen
LAZIC, Bratislav
SKRBIC, Damjan
SKAHIC, Faris

DNF KOVACEVIC, Luka

No MW PR
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LAZAREVIC, Nikola
JUSICIC, Emir

PFAF, Matej

KRSTIC, Matija
PIPERKOVIC, Antonio

agrwnNE

LESENDRIC, Ognjen
ZLATANOVIC, Nikola

CAR, Stjepan
BAJRAMOVIC, Harun
BOSNJAKQVIC, Jakov Filip

arwn e

KARIC, Belmin
GACIC, Janko
SAVIC, Srdjan
NIKOLIC, Dominik
PAJKANOVIC, llija

apwNE

LUKA, Poznanovic
VUCINIC, Zarko
VLAJIC, Uros

GASIC, Filip
POLESCUK, Vladimir
STEFAN, Lukic
PETKOVIC, Nikola
ALEKSANDAR, Veselinovic
BLAZEVIC, Toni

10. BUKORAC, Zoran

11. DAVID, Mickovic

12. FILIPOVIC, Luka
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PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Vojvodina N.Sad
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Vinkovacki plivacki klub
Pksm

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pksm

Zmaj-Alpamm, TU

PK Djakovo

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
Vinkovacki plivacki klub
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Vinkovacki plivacki klub

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Tri Delfina

PK Djakovo

Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
Vinkovacki plivacki klub

Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
Tri Delfina

Pksm

PK Djakovo

Srem

Delfin Sabac

Tri Delfina

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

Tri Delfina

Vinkovacki plivacki klub

Delfin Sabac

Plivacki klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem
Delfin Sabac

PK Djakovo

Pksm

Delfin Sabac

Plivacki klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem

Time

37.83
39.30
42.94
45.38
45.62
50.51
52.98

34.09
36.19
39.81
40.02
51.47

31.27
36.44
41.42
41.57
43.88

32.17
34.14
35.22
36.12
48.27

28.50
30.63
30.66
31.09
31.36
33.02
33.03
33.05
35.67
36.05
36.68
37.52

Pts

191
170
130
110
109

80

69

261
218
164
161

75

338
214
145
144
122

311
260
237
219

92

447
360
359
344
335
287
287
286
228
221
209
196

Splash Meet Manager, 11.42712

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Piccolo 2016
Sremska Mitrovica, 11/6/2016

Event 10, Men, 50m Bultterfly, J

Rank

13. ALEKSANDAR, Simic
DNF MIRNIC, Milos

YB
00 Delfin Sabac
00 Pksm

Time Pts
39.05 173

Splash Meet Manager, 11.42712

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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